Danish National Championship

(National Championship)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Geldings

Position Horse
1st Name: WW SHAZAM
Colour: Bay
Owner: EMILIE
HANNECKE

2nd Name: MAGIC
PASHA STARR
Colour: Black
Owner: METTE LINDE
& MARIANNE
LORENZEN

- Name: GALAHAD
Colour:
Owner: ANNE
BIRGITTE SCHOU

Judges

A.N. = Ann Nordén, SE
P.P. = Pekka Paakkonen, SE
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

Score
39.33

39

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E'
0
~+
2.

TYPE 850  8.00
m 850  8.00
B&T 8.00  7.50
N 600 6.00
LEE o0 850

8.50
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00

8.00  8.50
m 8.00 850
B&T 7.50  7.00
550  6.00
9.00  8.50

No detailed scorecard available

9.00
8.50
8.00
6.00
9.00



	Danish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


